5
LECTRICAL SPECIFICATION E o
25 C@
Part
Number
Inductance
(uH)
Inductance

Tolerance(%)
Rated
Current
Marking
(XYYY)
Low Profile
Ideal for mobile phone, PDA, Mp3, DSC/DVC,
Portable DVD, etc as DC-DC converter
Inductors applications
Custom inductance value is available
RoHS compliant
N
DCR
(m )W
(Max) (A)
SIS4040AN-1R5R 1.5 ±30 52
SIS4040AN-4R7R
SIS4040AN-330R
4.7
33
±30
±30
105
675
SIS4040AN-150R 15 ±30 295
SIS4040AN-2R2R 2.2 ±30 72
SIS4040AN-6R8R 6.8 ±30 170
SIS4040AN-3R3R
SIS4040AN-220R
3.3
22
±30
±30
85
430
SIS4040AN-100R 10 ±30 210
1.55
0.90
0.32
0.45